
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00142

03/07/
2018

BARRONE, CYLER 
TAOS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BARRONE, CYLER 
TAOS

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00183

03/07/
2018

BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
L. Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. 
BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00117

03/07/
2018

BROWN, STEPHANIE 
DIANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, STEPHANIE
DIANE

CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY 
DUI (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00181

03/07/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. KENT, 
BRENDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00182

03/07/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. GRAY, 
VICKI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00183

03/07/
2018

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. 
BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00149

03/07/
2018

CLARK, JEREMIAH 
SCOTT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLARK, JEREMIAH 
SCOTT

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00001

03/07/
2018

DBA Plaintiff TT&T OIL CO. BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00002

03/07/
2018

DBA Plaintiff T T & T OIL CO.. INC BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00182

03/07/
2018

GRAY, VICKI Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. GRAY, 
VICKI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00019

03/07/
2018

KELLY, SUE 
CARRELL Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00181

03/07/
2018

KENT, BRENDA Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) N.A. vs. KENT, 
BRENDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00118

03/07/
2018

MOLLETT, LONNIE 
WADE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOLLETT, LONNIE 
WADE

SEX OFFENDER LIVING W/IN 
2000 FT OF PARK AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00150

03/07/
2018

PEDDICORD, ALEX 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PEDDICORD, ALEX 
WILLIAM

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00141

03/07/
2018

PORTER, MICHAEL 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PORTER, MICHAEL 
RAY

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/RE
VOKED (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00151

03/07/2
018

PROSSER, HEATH 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PROSSER, HEATH 
WILLIAM

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00020

03/07/2
018

REED, PHILIP W Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00281

03/07/2
018

RHOTEN, 
LYNDA Defendant

WELLS PLUMBING vs. 
RHOTEN, LYNDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00022

03/07/2
018

SANDOVAL, JOSE 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SANDOVAL, JOSE 
DANIEL

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00023

03/07/2
018

SANDOVAL, JOSE 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SANDOVAL, JOSE 
DANIEL

UNSAFE LANE CHANGE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00140

03/07/2
018

SAYRES, WILLIAM 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SAYRES, WILLIAM 
MICHAEL

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00152

03/07/2
018

SCHRAMKO, SCOTT 
NICHOLAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHRAMKO, SCOTT 
NICHOLAS

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00143

03/07/2
018

SMITH, RACHEL 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, RACHEL 
ANN

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00002

03/07/2
018

T T & T OIL CO. Plaintiff T T & T OIL CO.. INC BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00002

03/07/2
018

T T & T OIL CO.. 
INC Plaintiff

T T & T OIL CO.. INC BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00001

03/07/2
018

TRIPLE T QUICK STOP 
#5 Plaintiff

TT&T OIL CO. BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00001

03/07/2
018

TT&T OIL CO. Plaintiff TT&T OIL CO. BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00119

03/07/2
018

WARRIOR, SOPHIA 
ANITRA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARRIOR, SOPHIA 
ANITRA

DOMESTIC ABUSE - A&B, 
SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00281

03/07/2
018

WELLS 
PLUMBING Plaintiff

WELLS PLUMBING vs. 
RHOTEN, LYNDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00116

03/07/2
018

YOUNG, HARMON 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. YOUNG, HARMON 
EUGENE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)
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